Annexe 8 : Synthése des recettes en de janvier a novembre 2018

Régime National
Régime Etranger
Autre (DGD +MPEM)
Total compte trésor

Retenues MPEM / Institutions

Total Général

Exécution 2016

1166 862 539
4 619 438 827
462 234 689
6 248 536 054
375510 638

6 624 046 692

Exécution 2017

1880486 551
4 285 889 790
611 226 881
6 777 603 223
549 299 080

7 326 902 303

Exécution 2018
2 080 522 692
4 255 598 286
702 885 357
7 039 006 335
685 119 924

7724 126 259



